Budsjett 2025

Inntekt:
Kontingent
Andre inntekter
Sum inntekter

Utgifter:

Regnskap
Kontorkostnad

Kostnad mgter/arrangm.
Styremgter
Org/Vervearb.

Stgtte Nei til EU sentralt
Porto Kont.

Bilgodtg.

Reise opphold radsmgte
Reise opphold andre
Reise opphold styremgter
Materiell

Annonser

Gaver

Stgtte Acer saken
Bankgebyr

Andre Kostnader

Sum utgifter

Budsj.2025

200000
10000
210000

15000
1000
33000
15000
65000
0

0
5000
50000
5000
5000
2500
4200
2500
5000
800
1000
210000

Regnskap 2024

194 343
17 344
211 687

13765

9679
13 370
62 512

5161
45 266
1500
2139

0

0

31794
454

62

185 702

Budsj. 2024

195 000
6 500
201 500

15000

1000
25 000
15 000
50 000

10 000
5000
60 000
5000
5000

5000

2 500

0

2 000

1 000
201 500
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